GREENBREEZE UNIPESSOAL LDA
Rua Da Praia Azul, Silveira
Lisbon, Portugal
+351 912 810 675
DECLARATION ：
Greenbreeze retains the sole right to change product design and or specifications without notice. Images presented herein may differ significantly from the delivered products.

Diameter of
Impeller
Input
Power
Air
Velocity
Air
Volume
Noise Net
Weight
Gross
Weight
Unit
Size
(mm) (W) (m/s) (m³/h)/CFM (dB) (KG) (KG) (mm) (m)
GB-T3-CF-900 Silver 120 130 11 1700 ≤55 12.5 14.6 900*220*209 2.3-3
GB-T3-CF-1200 Silver 120 160 11 2350 ≤57 14.7 17.4 1200*220*209 2.3-3
Mounting
Height
GB-T3-CF-1500 Silver 120 190 11 2850 ≤58 17.6 19.3 1500*220*209 2.3-3
Voltage/
Frequency
(V/Hz)
220-240/50

Input
Power
Air
Velocity
Air
Volume
Noise Net
Weight
Gross
Weight
Unit
Size
Carton
Size
(mm) (W) (m/s) (m³/h)/CFM (dB) (KG) (KG) (mm) (mm) (m)
GB-G3-CF-900 110 138 11.5 1500/882 ≤65 9.8 11.2 900x203x170 955x255x215 2.3-3
GB-G3-CF-1200 110 166 11.1 1900/1117 ≤65 12.3 14.6 1200x203x170 1255x255x215 2.3-3
GB-G3-CF-1500 110 210
106.4
124.8
180 10.8

Air
Velocity
Air
Volume
Noise Net
Weight
Gross
Weight
Unit
Size
Carton
Size
(mm) (W) (m/s) (m³/h)/CFM (dB) (KG) (KG) (mm) (mm) (m)
Mounting
Height Model
120 120 11.0 1190/700 ≤42 9.4 10.4 600×220×195 660×280×250 2.3-3GB-N3-CF-600-W
120 150 11.0 1780/1047 ≤45 12.8 14.3 900×220×195 960×280×250 2.3-3GB-N3-CF-900-W
120 180 11.0 1980/1164 ≤45 13.8 15.5 1000×220×195 1060×280×250 2.3-3GB-N3-CF-1000-W
120 180 11.0 2370/1394 ≤47 15.7 17.7 1200×220×195 1260×280×250 2.3-3GB-N3-CF-1200-W
120 220 11.0 2970/1747 ≤47 19.9 22.4 1500×220×195 1560×280×250 2.3-3GB-N3-CF-1500-W
120 280 11.0 3560/2094 ≤50 23.0 26.0 1800×220×195 1860×280×250 2.3-3GB-N3-CF-1800-W
120 320 11.0 3960/2329 ≤51 24.5 28.0 2000×220×195 2060×280×250 2.3-3GB-N3-CF-2000-BL
CROSS FLOW
AIR CURTAIN
Classic curved panel design: hexagonal hole + rounded rectangular embossing,
fashionable and atmospheric, and the panel is more rigid.

(dB)
Noise
(W)
Distance
of 1 mUV ON UV OFF
LHH L LHH L LH
Input
Power
1780/1047 1375/80911 8.5 16 37 120900×234×266GB-MED-900 220/50 ≤43≤46220 175 158 101.6
2370/1394 1830/107611 8.5 20 40 1351200×234×266GB-MED-1200 220/50 ≤45≤48248 179 220 142
2970/1747 2230/131211 8.5 24 55 1701500×234×266GB-MED-1500 220/50 ≤47≤51298 233 274 180
Parameters Mounting Height:2.5-3m
Utility model patent No.：CN202020289432.X
Design Patent No.：CN202030197014.3
07 08
120 120 11.0 1190/700 ≤42 9.4 10.4 600×220×195 660×280×250 2.3-3GB-N3-CF-600-BL
120 150 11.0 1780/1047 ≤45 12.8 14.3 900×220×195 960×280×250 2.3-3GB-N3-CF-900-BL
120 180 11.0 1980/1164 ≤45 13.8 15.5 1000×220×195 1060×280×250 2.3-3GB-N3-CF-1000-BL
120 180 11.0 2370/1394 ≤47 15.7 17.7 1200×220×195 1260×280×250 2.3-3GB-N3-CF-1200-BL
120 220 11.0 2970/1747 ≤47 19.9 22.4 1500×220×195 1560×280×250 2.3-3GB-N3-CF-1500-BL
120 320 11.0 3960/2329 ≤51 24.5 28.0 2000×220×195 2060×280×250 2.3-3GB-N3-CF-2000-W
120 280 11.0 3560/2094 ≤50 23.0 26.0 1800×220×195 1860×280×250 2.3-3GB-N3-CF-1800-BL
GB-medGB-N3
SUPER UV LIGHT
09 10
CENTRIFUGAL FLOW

Gross
Weight Model
Diameter of
Impeller
Input
Power
Air
Velocity
Unit
Size
Carton
Size
(m³/h)/CFM (dB) (KG) (KG)(mm) (W) (m/s) (mm) (mm) (m)
1020/600 ≤44 15.0 16.5GB-Z-CT-900-3.5 120 200 14.5 900×230×215 960×290×280 3-3.5
1020/600 ≤44 15.5 17.2GB-Z-CT-1000-3.5 120 200 14.5 1000×230×215 1060×290×280 3-3.5
1360/800 ≤45 16.0 18.0GB-Z-CT-1200-3.5 120 240 14.5 1200×230×215 1260×290×280 3-3.5
1700/1000 ≤48 21.5 24.0GB-Z-CT-1500-3.5 120 320 14.5 1500×230×215 1560×290×280 3-3.5
2040/1200 ≤50 23.0 26.0GB-Z-CT-1800-3.5 120 360 14.5 1800×230×215 1860×290×280 3-3.5
2040/1200 ≤50 25.0 28.5GB-Z-CT- 2000-3.5 120 360 14.5 2000×230×215 2060×290×280 3-3.5
1260/741 ≤46 15.5 17.0GB-Z-CT-900-4.5 120 280 18.0 900×230×215 960×290×280 4-4.5
1260/741 ≤46 16.0 17.7GB-Z-CT-1000-4.5 120 280 18.0 1000×230×215 1060×290×280 4-4.5
1680/988 ≤47 16.5 18.5GB-Z-CT-1200-4.5 120 360 18.0 1200×230×215 1260×290×280 4-4.5
2100/1235 ≤50 22.5 25.0GB-Z-CT-1500-4.5 120 450 18.0 1500×230×215 1560×290×280 4-4.5
2520/1482 ≤52 23.5 26.5GB-Z-CT-1800-4.5 120 550 18.0 1800×230×215 1860×290×280 4-4.5
2520/1482 ≤52 25.5 29.0GB-Z-CT- 2000-4.5 120 550 18.0 2000×230×215 2060×290×280 4-4.5
1450/853 ≤48 16.0 17.5GB-Z-CT-900-5.5 120 420 20.0 900×230×215 960×290×280 5-5.5
1450/853 ≤48 16.3 18.0GB-Z-CT-1000-5.5 120 420 20.0 1000×230×215 1060×290×280 5-5.5
1930/1135 ≤49 16.8 18.8GB-Z-CT-1200-5.5 120 560 20.0 1200×230×215 1260×290×280 5-5.5
2420/1424 ≤52 22.5 25.0GB-Z-CT-1500-5.5 120 700 20.0 1500×230×215 1560×290×280 5-5.5
2900/1706 ≤54 26.5 30.0GB-Z-CT- 2000-5.5 120 800 20.0 2000×230×215 2060×290×280 5-5.5
2900/1706 ≤54 24.5 27.5GB-Z-CT-1800-5.5 120 800 20.0 1800×230×215 1860×290×280 5-5.5
Mounting

(dB)
Noise
(KG)
Net
Weight
(KG)
Gross
Weight
(mm)
Unit
Size
(mm)
Carton
Size
(m)
GB-N1-CT-900-3.5 120 230 14.5 1020/600 ≤44 16.0 17.5 900×220×212 960×290×270 3-3.5
GB-N1-CT-1000-3.5 120 230 14.5 1020/600 ≤44 17.5 19.8 1000×220×212 1060×290×270 3-3.5
GB-N1-CT-1200-3.5 120 305 14.5 1360/800 ≤45 19.0 21.0 1200×220×212 1260×290×270 3-3.5
GB-N1-CT-500-3.5 120 380 14.5 1700/1000 ≤48 25.0 27.5 1500×220×212 1560×290×270 3-3.5
GB-N1-CT-1800-3.5 120 450 14.5 2040/1200 ≤51 30.0 33.0 1800×220×212 1860×290×270 3-3.5
GB-N1-CT-900-4.5 120 360 18.0 1260/741 ≤46 16.5 18.0 900×220×212 960×290×270 4-4.5
GB-N1-CT-1000-4.5 120 360 18.0 1260/741 ≤46 17.5 19.3 1000×220×212 1060×290×270 4-4.5
GB-N1-CT-1200-4.5 120 495 18.0 1680/988 ≤47 21.0 23.0 1200×220×212 1260×290×270 4-4.5
GB-N1-CT-1500-4.5 120 605 18.0 2100/1235 ≤50 26.0 29.5 1500×220×212 1560×290×270 4-4.5
GB-N1-CT-1800-4.5 120 750 18.0 2520/1482 ≤53 30.5 33.5 1800×220×212 1860×290×270 4-4.5
GB-N1-CT-900-5.5 120 450 21.0 1520/894 ≤52 17.5 19.0 900×220×212 960×290×270 5-5.5
GB-N1-CT-1000-5.5 120 450 21.0 1520/894 ≤52 19.0 20.8 1000×220×212 1060×290×270 5-5.5
GB-N1-CT-1200-5.5 120 600 21.0 2027/1192 ≤54 21.5 23.5 1200×220×212 1260×290×270 5-5.5
GB-N1-CT-1500-5.5 120 750 21.0 2534/1490 ≤55 27.0 29.5 1500×220×212 1560×290×270 5-5.5
GB-N1-CT-1800-5.5 120 900 21.0 3040/1788 ≤58 31.0 34.0 1800×220×212 1860×290×270 5-5.5
Mounting
Height
Voltage/Frequency ：220-240V/50Hz, or 110V/60Hz, 110V/50Hz, 220V/60Hz are all available.Parameters
Remarks Model

(dB)
Noise
(KG)
Net
Weight
(KG)
Gross
Weight
(mm)
Unit
Size
Carton
Size
(mm)
Stainless
Steel(PCM)GB-XD-CT-900-3.5 210 157 1090/641 880/51815.5 12.5 ≤45 ≤43 17.5 19 900x245x233 950x315x270
Stainless
Steel(PCM)GB-XD-CT-1000-3.5 210 157 1090/641 880/51815.5 12.5 ≤45 ≤43 18.8 20.5 1000x245x233 1050x315x270
Stainless
Steel(PCM)GB-XD-CT-1200-3.5 280 211 1450/853 1170/68815.5 12.5 ≤47 ≤45 21 23 1200x245x233 1250x315x270
Stainless
Steel(PCM)
GB-XD-CT-1500-3.5 350 258 1820/1070 1470/86515.5 12.5 ≤50 ≤47 27 29.5 1500x245x233 1550x315x270
Stainless
Steel(PCM)GB-XD-CT-1800-3.5 424 315 2200/1276 1758/103015.5 12.5 ≤53 ≤50 31.5 34.5 1800x245x233 1850x315x270
Stainless
Steel(PCM)GB-XD-CT-2000-3.5 424 315 2200/1276 1758/103015.5 12.5 ≤53 ≤50 34.5 37.5 2000x245x233 2050x315x270
Stainless
Steel(PCM)GB-XD-CT-900-4.5 300 224 1400/842 1090/64119.0 15.5 ≤48 ≤46 18 19.5 900x245x233 950x315x270
Stainless
Steel(PCM)GB-XD-CT-1000-4.5 300 224 1400/842 1090/64119.0 15.5 ≤48 ≤45 19.3 21 1000x245x233 1050x315x270
Stainless
Steel(PCM)GB-XD-CT-1200-4.5 400 310 1850/1088 1450/85319.0 15.5 ≤49 ≤47 21.5 23.5 1200x245x233 1250x315x270
Stainless
Steel(PCM)GB-XD-CT-1500-4.5 500 379 2270/1335 1820/107119.0 15.5 ≤52 ≤52 27.5 30 1500x245x233 1550x315x270
Stainless
Steel(PCM)GB-XD-CT-1800-4.5 610 480 2800/1635 2170/127619.0 15.5 ≤55 ≤52 32.0 35 1800x245x233 1850x315x270
Stainless
Steel(PCM)GB-XD-CT-2000-4.5 610 480 2800/1635 2170/127619.0 15.5 ≤55 ≤50 35.0 38 2000x245x233 2050x315x270
Stainless
Steel(PCM)
GB-XD-CT-900-5.5 415 310 1550/912 1300/76522.0 18.5 ≤52 ≤50 18.5 20 900x245x233 950x315x270
Stainless
Steel(PCM)GB-XD-CT-1000-5.5 415 310 1550/912 1300/76522.0 18.5 ≤52 ≤50 19.8 21.5 1000x245x233 1050x315x270
Stainless
Steel(PCM)GB-XD-CT-1200-5.5 520 430 1850/1088 1680/98822.0 18.5 ≤53 ≤51 22 24 1200x245x233 1250x315x270
Stainless
Steel(PCM)
GB-XD-CT- 2000-5.5 840 702 3240/1905 2400/141122.0 18.5 ≤59 ≤55 35.5 38.5 2000x245x233 2050x315x270
Stainless
Steel(PCM)
GB-XD-CT-1500-5.5 705 534 2300/1352 2100/123522.0 18.5 ≤56 ≤53 28 30.5 1500x245x233 1550x315x270
Stainless
Steel(PCM)GB-XD-CT-1800-5.5 840 702 3240/1905 2400/141122.0 18.5 ≤59 ≤55 32.5 36.0 1800x245x233 1850x315x270
Voltage/Frequency ：220-240V/50Hz, or 110V/60Hz, 110V/50Hz, 220V/60Hz are all available.
Parameters
CENTRIFUGAL FLOW
AIR CURTAIN